
JR MENS 165.0 RESULTS

JR Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 158.4 225.0 10

2 Hunter  West Douglass Bulldogs 164.9 220.0 8

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 156.2 200.0 6

4 Brody Mies Maize South 164.2 190.0 4

5 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 160.0 185.0 2

6 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 161.0 165.0 1

7 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 160.3 145.0 0

8 Henry Hecox Moundridge 162.0 135.0 0

JR Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 160.0 325.0 10

2 Brody Mies Maize South 164.2 325.0 8

3 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 158.4 305.0 6

4 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 156.2 300.0 4

5 Hunter  West Douglass Bulldogs 164.9 290.0 2

6 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 160.3 245.0 1

7 Henry Hecox Moundridge 162.0 240.0 0

8 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 161.0 175.0 0

JR Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 156.2 200.0 10

2 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 160.3 190.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 158.4 185.0 6

4 Hunter  West Douglass Bulldogs 164.9 180.0 4

5 Brody Mies Maize South 164.2 165.0 2

6 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 160.0 160.0 1

7 Henry Hecox Moundridge 162.0 135.0 0

8 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 161.0 110.0 0

JR Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 158.4 715.0 10

2 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 156.2 700.0 8

3 Brody Mies Maize South 164.2 680.0 6

4 Hunter  West Douglass Bulldogs 164.9 690.0 4

5 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 160.0 670.0 2

6 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 160.3 580.0 1

7 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 161.0 450.0 0

8 Henry Hecox Moundridge 162.0 510.0 0


